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 Candies   

Name Size

Al Pastor Paste

Avocado Leaves 1lb
5lb
1bag 20gr
10bags 20gr / cs

Bay Leaves 1lb
5lb
Sunspun 60g
Quintal MX - 1lb

Beef Soup Base

Black Pepper

Chicharron Cazo de Oro 2lb
10lb /cs

Chile California Seco 1lb
1lb
2lb
2lb
5lb
5lb
25lb
25lb

Chile Habanero Seco 1lb
1lb
5lb
5lb
25lb
25lb
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Name Size

Chile Morita Seco 1lb
1lb
2Lb
2Lb
5lb
5lb
30lb
30lb

Chipotle

Chocolate Abuelita

Chorizo Paste

Churros Bavarian Cream 10" - 50 Cs

Churros Cinnamon Sugar 10" - 50 Ct

Corn Husks (Hoja de Tamal)

Culantro y Achiote 180 gr
180gr - 15 pcs/cs

Cut Corn

D`Gari

Evaporated Milk

Grape Chaparrita 250ml Bottle
24btl/cs - 250ml ea
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Name Size

Hominy Mexican-Style 6lb unit
6lb / 6cs
6lb unit
6lb / 6cs
6lb unit
6lb / 6cs

Horchata

Huitlacoche

Isabella - Tomatoes Whole Peeled 6Lb 1 can
6can/cs

Jalapeños

Maggi Jugo Sazonador 100 ml 1 pcs
24 pcs / cs

Mandarin Chaparrita (Tangerine) 250ml Bottle
24btl/cs - 250ml ea
24btl/cs - 250ml ea USD

Mayonnaise Heinz - 16L
SunSpun - 20L
Chefs Quality - 4GL

Miguelito

Oregano Quintal Mx - 1lb
Quintal Mx - 2oz
Quintal Mx - 6oz
1lb Mx

Pasas (Raisins) 1lb
2lb
5lb
30lb

Piloncillo Envuelto 226.8gr 1 pz
Envuelto 226.8gr 50pz/cs
Bulk 1lb
Bulk 25lb/cs 100pz
Bulk 1 cone

Pineapple Chaparrita 250ml Bottle
24btl/cs - 250ml ea
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Name Size

Pineapple Juice

Pinto Beans

Rice

Sal de Colima 1kg

Salsa Yucateco 120ml

San Marcos Salsa Green 100oz 6/cs
1 can

Sesame Seeds 1lb
2lb
5lb
50lb

Tajin 2/14 OZ - 6/cs

Tamarind Bulk - 1lb
Bulk - 2lb
Bulk - 30lb

Tostadas Yellow Guerrero 12.8oz 1 bag
16bag / cs

Vainilla La Molina 4 lt - 1 bottle
La Molina 4 lt - 4/cs
La Molina 1lt
La Molina 1lt 12/cs

Whole cinnamon 1Lb
2LB
5Lb
25Lb
50Lb


